

April 23, 2018

FNF Announces Time Change for 1st Quarter 2018 Earnings Conference Call

JACKSONVILLE, Fla., April 23, 2018 /PRNewswire/ -- Fidelity National Financial, Inc. (NYSE: FNF), a leading provider of title insurance and transaction services to the real estate and mortgage industries, will now host its 1st quarter 2018 earnings conference call at 1:30 p.m. Eastern Time on Thursday, May 3, 2018, rather than the previously announced time of 11:30 a.m. Eastern Time due to a scheduling conflict. FNF will still release 1st quarter 2018 earnings after the close of regular market trading on Wednesday, May 2, 2018. Those wishing to participate via the webcast should access the call through FNF's Investor Relations website at fnf.com. Those wishing to participate via the telephone may dial-in at 800-230-1085 (USA) or 612-288-0329 (International). The conference call replay will be available via webcast through FNF's Investor Relations website at fnf.com. The telephone replay will be available from 3:30 p.m. Eastern Time on May 3, 2018, through May 10, 2018, by dialing 800-475-6701 (USA) or 320-365-3844 (International). The access code will be 447137.

About Fidelity National Financial, Inc.

Fidelity National Financial, Inc. (NYSE: FNF) is a leading provider of title insurance and transaction services to the real estate and mortgage industries. FNF is the nation's largest title insurance company through its title insurance underwriters - Fidelity National Title, Chicago Title, Commonwealth Land Title, Alamo Title and National Title of New York - that collectively issue more title insurance policies than any other title company in the United States. More information about FNF can be found at fnf.com.

Forward-Looking Statements

This press release contains forward-looking statements that involve a number of risks and uncertainties. Statements that are not historical facts, including statements regarding our expectations, hopes, intentions or strategies regarding the future are forward-looking statements. Forward-looking statements are based on management's beliefs, as well as assumptions made by, and information currently available to, management. Because such statements are based on expectations as to future financial and operating results and are not statements of fact, actual results may differ materially from those projected. We undertake no obligation to update any forward-looking statements, whether as a result of new information, future events or otherwise. The risks and uncertainties which forward-looking statements are subject to include, but are not limited to: changes in general economic, business and political conditions, including changes in the financial markets; weakness or adverse changes in the level of real estate activity, which may be caused by, among other things, high or increasing interest rates, a limited supply of mortgage funding or a weak U. S. economy; our potential inability to find suitable acquisition candidates; our dependence on distributions from our title insurance underwriters as a main source of cash flow; significant competition that our operating subsidiaries face; compliance with extensive government regulation of our operating subsidiaries; and other risks detailed in the "Statement Regarding Forward-Looking Information," "Risk Factors" and other sections of the Company's Form 10-K and other fillings with the Securities and Exchange Commission.

FNF-E

SOURCE: Fidelity National Financial, Inc.

View original content: http://www.prnewswire.com/news-releases/fnf-announces-time-change-for-1st-quarter-2018-earnings-conference-call-300633746.html

SOURCE Fidelity National Financial, Inc.

News Provided by Acquire Media